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Apemdo yNombre e

ACOSTA, MARIAVALENTINA
ACOSTA, VALENTIN LEANDRO
ACOSTAACUNA, CIRIA NOEMI

AGOTE YAMMAL, DELFINA

AGUERO JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO ALEJA
AHUMADA CORONDA, MARIA JOSEFIN
ALDONZA BERTOLOTTO, JOAQUIN
ALVAREZ, SOFIAVALENTINA

ARAYA, NOELIA ABIGAIL

ARAYA, VICTORIA MARIA

ARCE VELIZ, TAMARANICOLLE
ARRAYA QUISPE, LUCAS RICARDO
BALOCCO, PRISCILAAYLEN

BANCO, MARIA ALFONSINA

BARROS, FAUSTINO
BERTAINAREYNOSO, RENATA ANDRE
BLANCH, AGUSTINA

BONGIOVANNI, REBECA MARIA
BOSIO, MARIA JAZMIN

BUCCO RODRIGUEZ, BAUTISTA
BUSTAMANTE, VICTORIA SOFIA
BUSTOS, ROSARIO VALENTINA

CABA, PAMELA XIVENA

CAMPILIA ESQUIVEL, LIZ ESTHER
CASASNOVAS, JOSEFINA

CASPARI, MARIA ANTONELLA

CENA, FEDERICA

CENTENO, MARIA CANDELARIA
CHASCO, MELANI AILIN

CONTRERAS, BRANDON LEONEL
CORDOBABUSTOS, MARTIN GERONI\
CORRADINI, MARIALUCIA

DELLA CASA, CONSTANZA VALENTINA
DELLAROCCA, VICTORIA JOSEFINA
DEMARCHI, ANA CLARA

DI FEBO, JULIAESTER

ESCUDERO BAMIO, DULCE AVRIL
ESPINEDO ARMONELLI, MARIA VICTOF
ESPINOZA TKACHUK, DENISE ANAEL
FERRERO, OLIVIALUCIA

2415569

2203312
2313640
2403680
2423084
2400421
2422144
2415627
2304854
2409349

2007648

2400124
2412459
2400231
2402740
2413473
1910537
2401759
2413382
2428687
2400108
2414224
2317765
2400256
2301462
2411014
2308525

1909646 |

2312154

2218146 | 6

2403730
2320025
2400462
2319621
2413887
2430675
2311503
2409836
2323078
2406865
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Asist% | Prom. | Parciales Prom. | Prom, |
T e |(Prec i1 ] 5[ @ | Pare G’_a."_.‘
85 | 89 3 2.00 | 2.00
85 | 92 | A 575 | 575
80 | 100 =~ 3.25| 3.25
90 | 100 |8 525 | 525
90 | 100 A 6.75 | 6.75
80 | 33 2.00 | 2.00
80 | 89 A 7.50 | 750 |
90 | 100 A 8.50 | 8.50
95 | 100 N 625 | 6.25
95 | 83 A 725 | 7.25
35 | 25
100 | 100 . 3.00 | 3.00
100 | 100 i 9.00 | 9.00
95 | 100 A 8.00 | 8.00
90 | 92 A 450 | 4.50
85 | 89 P 425 | 425
75 | 89 A 475 | 475
95 | 92 A 7.50 | 7.50
100 | 92 s 775 | 7.75
90 | 75 = 1.50 | 1.50
100 | 100 A 8.75| 875
95 | 100 P 5.00 | 5.00
70 | 63 - 475 | 475
100 | 100 A 7.25| 7.25
90 | 88 1N 7.50 | 7.50
100 | 100 A 6.50 | 6.50
70 | 88 = 5.00 | 5.00
1Dl A
80 | 79 ps 5.50 | 5.50
60| 46 N 225 | 225
95 | 100 A 7.75 | 1.75
e s
100 | 100 | e 7.25 | 7.25
85 | 86 B 6.50 | 6.50
100 | 100 B 3.00 | 3.00
85 | 88 A 575 | 5.75
95 | 93 A 5.00 | 5.00
100 | 92 R’ 3.00 | 3.00
85 | 100 * 7.50 | 7.50
95 | 100 A 150 | 1.50
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_ 'Apeln’.do.).f.Nombre e . C!ave ~ [ p | Prac. [ #]5 | 6 | Parc. | Gral. |
41 FIGUEROA CARLOPIO, VALENTINA 2409513 | 100 | 92 A 7.75 | 7.75

42 GARCES VILLANUEVA, MATEO 2400207 | 90 | 88 A 7.00 | 7.00

43 GARRO BOSSIO, MARTINA 2321494 | 70 | 86 k 5.50 | 5.50

44 GOMEZ, CARLA JAZMIN 2404878 | 95 | 89 (N 375 | 3.75

45 GOMEZ, AMPARO VALERIA 2401916 | 95 | 92 A 8.50 | 8.50

46 GOMEZ LLANOS, XIMENA GUADALUPE 2419850 | 65 | 56

47 GUILLEN MENENDEZ, IGNACIO ALEJAI 2101003 | 100 | 92 & 525 | 5.25

48 GUTIERREZ, FRANCO NICOLAS 2408374 | 85 | 92 A 7.25 | 7.25

49 GUTIERREZ, LOURDES DELFINA 2409075 | 95 | 100 A 8.25 | 8.25

50 GUZMAN VILAPLANA, ROCIO 2414711 | 80 | 78 & 8.25 | 8.25

51 INFANTE, MARIA PiA 2205531 | 60 | 75 2.00 | 2.00

52 LEDERGERBER, PILAR 2415072 | 100 | 92 A 275 | 2.75

53 LIPARI, MARTINA 2400322 | 95 | 100 A 7.00 | 7.00

5¢ LOPEZ, LUCAS AGUSTIN 2364684 | 95 | 92 Pr 7.50 | 7.50

55 LOPEZ, MILAGROS DANIELA 2218153 | 95 | 92 A 6.50 | 6.50

56 LOPEZ GOLA, GENARO 2400314 | 10 | 8 - e
57 LORENZATTI, MARTINA 2304227 | 90 | 79 A 250 | 2.50

58 LUCERO CAPRIZ, MICAELA 2301843 | 70 | 63 2. 475 | 475

59 LUNA, CAREN PAOLA 2005519 | 95 | 89 P 8.25 | 8.25

60 LUNA, FATIMA VICTORIA 2001450 | 30 | 21 — Lo
61 MAERO, MARCO 2403904 | 95 | 92 A 7.75 | 7.75

62 MARCHESE OGGIER, JOSEFINA 2200821 | 95 | 86 K 6.50 | 6.50

63 MAYA, SELENE 2417219 | 75 | 56 R 5.25 | 5.25

64 MERCADO, ANTONELLA ANDREA 2304409 | 75 | 79 & 3.75 | 3.75

65 MIRENDAKENNY, SOFIA 2402690 | 85 | 100 A 7.25 | 7.25

66 MONTI, MARIA VICTORIA 2201357 | 95 | 88 3 5.00 | 5.00

67 MOSQUEIRA, JUANITA 2410115 | 95 | 100 4 250 | 2.50

68 NAVIA GARCIA, NOELIA ELIZABETH 2425519 | 95 | 100 K 5.00 | 5.00

69 OEHLENSCHAGER, BELEN AGOSTINA 2426475 | 100 | 89 A 575 | 5.75

70 OJEDA, LUCIANA VICTORIA 1913770 | 15| 0 — LA
71 OLGUIN, GUILLERMINAANTONELLA 2409976 | 100 | 100 £ 450 | 4.50

72 OSTANELLI HISSA, MARIA AMPARO 2305968 | 85 | 38 | & 5.00 | 5.00

73 OVIEDO MALETTO, MATIAS LAUTARO 2400215 | 70 | 38 j 1.75 | 1.75

74 PASTRELLO, FRANCISCO ADRIAN 2004744 | 75 | 83 | A 425 | 425

75 PELLEGRINI PAZ, PIERINA 2308277 | 85 | 93 A 6.25 | 6.25

76 PERLINI TEMI, VALENTIN 2301751 | 85 | 92 A 7.50 | 7.50

77 PETENIAN, MARIA VICTORIA 2402146 | 90 | 75 £ 1.00 | 1.00

78 PICCO, VALENTINA 2301025 | 100 | 100 A 5.25 | 5.25

79 POLONYI, MARIA VICTORIA 2402336 | 85 | 83 e 3.75 | 3.75

80 RAMIREZ, CARELI EYLEN 2207594 | 90 | 100 I 450 | 4.50
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81 REéSIA, MARIA 2305927
82 ROBERTO, AGOSTINA 2409331
83 ROJAS LUQUE, FLAVIA 2109303
-84 RULLAN, MIA 2404712
85 SALU, CAROLINABELEN 2304391
86 SANCHO, ANDRES NICOLAS 2422177
87 SANTAMARINA, JOSEFINA 2412269
88 SAUER, DEBORAH 2402591
89 SERGIANI OHANIAN, JOSEFINA 2401858
90 SOSA, LISSET LUCIANA 2424389
97 SOSA, LUCIANO MARTIN 2426095
92 TEWEIRO, CATALINA 2303039
93 TERNAVASIO, AIXA MAITE 1915304
94 TOLEDO COLL, IGNACIO MIGUEL 2419884
95 TORASSA, MAIRA SOLEDAD 2402120
96 URIBE ECHEVARRIA, SANTIAGO AGUS 2316155
97 VACA, RODRIGO JAVIER 2403193
98 VARELA CABRERA, IKER OLAF 2414877
99 VICENTE, SERENA 2301967
100 VILLAFUERTE, FACUNDO 2425691
101 VILLARROEL, ALAN EZEQUIEL 2002854
102 VIVANCO GHIRARDI, SARAH LIZ 2428984
103 VIVEROS MARQUEZ, BRENDA 2400025
104 WAIDATT ROJANO, NACIRA 2403367
105 WAQUIM, JEREMIAS 2402781
106 YAMMAL BONAFE, GUILLERMINA 2315017
107 YUNES, LIGGIA FATIMA 2404753
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| Asist% | Prom. Parciales | Prom. | Prom. |

T TP (PR T T 5 e _:Pa‘“f‘-f : EG’M'_

75 | 88 A 500 500
70 | 67 500 | 5.00
70 | 79 A 425 | 4.25
100 | 100 | A 8.25 | 8.25
80 | 86 | A 325 | 3.25
100 | 100 £ 725 | 7.25
100 | 92 K 275 | 2.75
95 | 100 A 8.00 | 8.00
95 | 92 & 8.75 | 8.75
s ' 1.00 | 1.00

50 | 31 il
65| 71 n 400 | 4.00
80 | 89 A 6.50 | 6.50
80 | 83 N 6.75 | 6.75
85 | 92 2 525 | 525
95 | 79 A 275 | 2.75
59 25 —

90 | 89 A 400 | 4.00
74 | 7Y A 425 | 4.25
90 | 92 [ 8.50 | 8.50

90 | 83 2.50 | 2.50 | LO
95 | 92 X 7.00 | 7.00
100 | 67 5.00 | 5.00
95 | 92 > 3.00 | 3.00
100 | 100 A 725 | 7.25
85 | 88 8 250 | 2.50
90 | 100 B 7.25 | 7.25



